Sep 30 2024 (02:58) India Rail Info 1

Mumbai CSMT - Ajmer Special Fare SF One Way Special/01099 - SF - CR
CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus to RTM/Ratlam Junction
11h 55m - 687 km - 5 halts - Departs Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 11:30 0 | 0 50 |14 |[CR
2 |TNA [Thane 12:10 12:12 2m |5 |1 33 |29 |7 CR
3 BSR |Vasai Road 13:50 13:55 5m [0 |1 80 (74 |7 WR
4 |ST Surat 16:50 16:55 5m |0 |1 296 |82 (59 |WR
5 BRC [Vadodara Junction 18:30 18:35 5m [0 |1 426 |44 |36 |WR
6 GDA |Godhra Junction 20:15 20:20 5m (0 |1 500 (61 |119 |WR
7 RTM |[Ratlam Junction 23:25 23:30 5m |0 |1 687 |50 [494 |WR
8 |COR |Chittaurgarh jJunction 03:15 03:20 5m |0 (2 |875 |5 403 |WR
9 |CNA |Chanderiya 05:00 05:05 5m |0 (2 |883 |40 |409 |WR
10 |AI Ajmer Junction 09:30 0 |2 1061 |- 482 |NWR

Sep 30 2024 (02:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



